SC
H
M
A
R
JE
TH
RE

SOLID CARBIDE
THREAD MILLS
- HELICAL FLUTE (HTM)
TOOL NO.
SHANK
DIAMETER
OVERALL
LENGTH
LENGTH
OF CUT
# OF
FLUTES
CUTTER
DIAMETER
HTM225-18 0.225 0.25 2.5 0.75 3
HTM250-18 0.25 0.25 2.5 0.75 3
HTM250-20
HTM250-24
HTM250-28
HTM250-32
HTM350-16 0.35 0.375 3.5 0.75 4
HTM350-18
HTM350-20
HTM350-24
HTM500-12 0.5 0.5 4.0 1.0 4
HTM500-14
HTM500-16
HTM500-18
HTM500-20
HTM750-8 0.75 0.75 4.0 1.0 6
HTM750-12
HTM750-12C
HTM750-14
HTM750-16
HTM750-18
HTM750-20
*HTM312-27 NPT 0.312 0.375 3.5 0.7 3
*HTM370-18 NPT 0.37 0.375 3.5 0.7 4
*HTM370-18 NPTF 0.37 0.375 3.5 0.7 4
*HTM490-14 NPT 0.49 0.5 4.0 1.0 4
*HTM490-14 NPTF 0.49 0.5 4.0 1.0 4
*HTM750-11.5 NPT 0.75 0.75 4.0 1.0 6
*Tapered Pipe Thread
TOOL NO.
SHANK
DIAMETER
OVERALL
LENGTH
LENGTH
OF CUT
# OF
FLUTES
MIN.
THREAD
CUTTER
DIAMETER
HTM250-.75mm 0.25 0.25 2.5 0.75 3 M10
HTM250-1.0mm
HTM250-1.25mm
HTM250-1.75mm
HTM350-1.0mm 0.35 0.375 3.5 0.75 4 M14
HTM350-1.5mm
HTM350-2.0mm
HTM500-1.0mm 0.5 0.5 4.0 1.0 4 M20
HTM500-1.5mm
HTM500-2.0mm
HTM750-1.5mm 0.75 0.75 4.0 1.0 6 M30
HTM750-2.0mm
HTM750-3.5mm
Standard Metric
SC

THREAD MILLS
- STRAIGHT FLUTE (STM)
ThreadMills by TOOLFAB
1800790TOOL
TOOL NO.
SHANK
DIAMETER
OVERALL
LENGTH
LENGTH
OF CUT
# OF
FLUTES
CUTTER
DIAMETER
STM110-32 0.11 0.25 2.5 0.312 3
STM110-36
STM125-24 0.125 0.25 2.5 0.312 3
STM125-28
STM125-32
STM187-20 0.187 0.25 2.5 0.5 3
STM187-24
STM187-28
STM187-32
STM187-36
STM225-18 0.225 .250 2.5 0.75 3
STM250-16 0.25 0.25 2.5 0.75 4
STM250-18
STM250-20
STM250-24
STM250-28
STM250-32
STM250-36
STM350-12 0.35 0.375 3.5 0.75 4
STM350-13
STM350-16
STM350-18
STM350-20
STM375-12 4
STM375-13
STM375-16
STM375-18
STM375-20
STM375-24
STM375-28
STM500-11 0.5 0.5 4.0 1.0 4
STM500-12
STM500-14
STM500-16
STM500-18
STM500-20
STM750-8 0.75 0.75 4.0 1.0 4
STM750-12 6
STM750-14 6
STM750-18 6
STM750-20 6
*STM250-27 NPT 0.25 0.375 3.5 0.7 4
*STM250-27 NPTF 0.25 0.375 3.5 0.7 4
*STM312-27 NPT 0.312 0.375 3.5 0.7 4
*STM312-27 NPTF 0.312 0.375 3.5 0.7 4
*STM370-18 NPT 0.37 0.375 3.5 0.7 4
*STM370-18 NPTF 0.37 0.375 3.5 0.7 4
*STM490-14 NPT 0.49 0.5 4.0 1.0 4
*STM490-14 NPTF 0.49 0.5 4.0 1.0 4
*STM750-11.5 NPT 0.75 0.75 4.0 1.0 6
*Tapered Pipe Thread
TOOL NO.
SHANK
DIAMETER
OVERALL
LENGTH
LENGTH
OF CUT
# OF
FLUTES
MIN.
THREAD
CUTTER
DIAMETER
STM110-.7mm 0.11 0.25 2.5 0.312 3 M4
STM125-.8mm 0.125 0.25 2.5 0.312 3 M5
STM125-1.0mm
STM187-1.0mm 0.187 0.25 2.5 0.5 3 M7
STM187-1.25mm
STM250-.75mm 0.25 0.25 2.5 0.75 4 M10
STM250-1.0mm
STM250-1.25mm
STM250-1.5mm
STM350-1.0mm 0.35 0.375 3.5 0.75 4 M14
STM350-1.5mm
STM350-2.0mm
STM500-1.0mm 0.5 0.5 4.0 1.0 4 M20
STM500-1.5mm
STM500-2.0mm
STM500-2.5mm
STM500-3.0mm
STM500-3.5mm
STM750-1.5mm 0.75 0.75 4.0 1.0 6 M30
STM750-2.0mm 0.75 0.75 4.0 1.0 6 M30
STM750-3.5mm 0.75 0.75 4.0 1.0 4 M30
Standard Metric
SCHMARJE
ThreadMills by TOOLFAB
22